
هيا نعد الأشكال
احسب ثم اكتب كل رقم امام الشكل الذي يمثله

Name: Date:



هيا نعد
احسب عدد الحيوانات ثم اكتبها امام الرقم الذي يمثلها

Name: Date:



هيا نعد
احسب عدد كل حيوان بحسب الرسمة التي أمامه واكتب العدد

Name: Date:



كم العدد؟
التاريخالإسم



Count and Color
Name: Class:

Color the fruit based on the given numbers

5

3

7

6

9

8

4



How many?
Count the bugs and write the numbers (1-10) in the boxes.

Name: Date:



Spring Counting
date:Name:

How many elements do you count? 



3 2 4 1 1 5 3 7

7 8 9 6 5 4 6 9

How many elements do you count? 

Spring Counting
date:Name:



Draw a line to connect the number to the exact amount of elements.

1

2

3

4

5

Spring Counting
date:Name:



احسب عدد الزهور ثم اكتبها


